GEORGE E. COLE® **LEGAL FORMS**

February 1995

SUBCONTRACTOR'S NOTICE AND **CLAIM FOR LIEN**

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or litness for a particular purpose.

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF	СООК	}ss.	T\$2222 TRA \$5204 \$ K COOK COU
	ieniew Lapuszynski		
d/b/a Zygi Co	nstruction	··································	
of 1222N, Wood, C	hicagoussy of Cook		
State of Illinois, hereby (files notice and Ahim for lien again	st John	
Kudela d/b/a J	ohn K Carpenter Serv	vice.Ltd.	

·			
	N.Cicero Av.Chicago	*	
	, State of Illinois, and	corraine	
SANDERS			
(1	s "owner"), of 4639W . Adams .	Chinaga	Above Space for R
	State of Illir		
and states:	, duite of	111.111	C
	er 5th	19 96	, the owner owned the fo
	, State of Illinois, to w		
*	Name : CUMMINGS SUB		9
	SUB OF THE E 1/2 OF		OF THE NW 1/4
	C DATE 01/11/1886 Do		
	9-13 LOT 0000108		

97018540

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF	with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or lithess for a particular purpose.	
COUNTY OF	STATE OF ILLINOIS	. DEPT-02 FILING \$15.50 . T\$2222 TRAN 0780 01/08/97 16:18:00 . \$5204 を KB ※一タアーの 1854の
d/b/a Zygi Construction of 1222N.Wood, Chicago any of Gook State of Illinois, hereby files notice and claim for lien against John (udela d/b/a John K Carpenter Service, Ltd. contractor, of 3225 N.Cicero Av.Chicago County of Gook, State of Illinois, and Larraine SANDERS (hereinafter referred to as "owner"), of 4639W.Adams, Chicago County of Gook, State of Illinois and states: That on October 5th, 19 96, the owner counted the following described land in the County of Gook, State of Illinois, to wit: Sub-Division Name : CUMMINGS SUB E1/2 NW1/4 E A CUMMINGS SUB OF THE E 1/2 OF THE NW 1/4 OF THE N W 1/4 OF SE C 15-39-13 REC DATE 01/11/1886 Doc No : 00912979 ST-TN-RG 15-39-13 LOT 0000108 County of Gook C 16-15-109-008-0000 Yolume : 000561 C 17 Address(es) of premises: 4639 W.Adams Street, Chicago, 116644-4632 O and John Kudela d/b/a John K Carpenter Service, Ltd. was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof. That on October 5th, 19 96, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant	COUNTY OF	
SANDERS (hereinafter referred to as "owner"), of 4639W. Adams, Chicago. County of Gook		
SANDERS (hereinafter referred to as "owner"), of 4639W. Adams, Chicago. County of Gook		
County of Gook , State of Illinois and states: That on October 5th , 19 96 , the owner owned the following described land in the County of Gook , State of Illinois, to wit: Sub-Division Name : CUMMINGS SUB E1/2 NW1/4 E A CUMMINGS SUB OF THE E 1/2 OF THE NW 1/4 OF THE N W 1/4 OF SE C 15-39-13 REC DATE 01/11/1886 Boc No : 00912970 ST-TN-RG 15-39-13 LOT 0000108 Permanent Real fistate index Number(s): 16-15-109-008-0000 Volume : 000561 Address(es) of premises: 4639 W, Adams Street, Chicago , Il. 60644-4632 Onad John Kudela d/b/a John K Carpenter Service, Ltd. was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof. That on October 5th , 19 96 , said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant		
(hereinafter referred to as "owner"), of 4639W. Adams. Chicago County of Gook, State of Illinois, and states: That on October 5th, 19 96, the owner caned the following described land in the County of Gook, State of Illinois, to wit: Sub-Division Name : CUMMINGS SUB E1/2 NW1/4 E A CUMMINGS SUB OF THE E 1/2 OF THE NW 1/4 OF THE N W 1/4 OF SE C 15-39-13 REC DATE 01/11/1886 Boc No : 00912970 ST-TN-RG 15-39-13 LOT 0000108 Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-15-109-008-0000 Volume : 000561 Address(es) of premises: 4639 W. Adams Street, Chicago . Il. 60644-4632 and John Kudela d/b/a John K Carpenter Service, Ltd. was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof. That on October 5th, 19 96, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant		
County of Cook	(hereinafter referred to as "owner"), of 4639W. Adams. Chicago.	Above Space for Recorder's Use Only
That on October 5th	· ·	
the County of Cook Sub-Division Name: CUMMINGS SUB E1/2 NW1/4 E A CUMMINGS SUB OF THE E 1/2 OF THE NW 1/4 OF THE N W 1/4 OF SE C 15-39-13 REC DATE 01/11/1886 Boc No: 00912970 ST-TN-RG 15-39-13 LOT 0000108 Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-15-109-008-0000 Volume: 000561 Address(es) of premises: 4639 W.Adams Street, Chicago , I1.60644-4632 Address(es) of premises: 4639 W.Adams Street, Chicago , I1.60644-4632 That on October 5th , 19 96 , said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant	and states:	
the County of Cook Sub-Division Name: CUMMINGS SUB E1/2 NW1/4 E A CUMMINGS SUB OF THE E 1/2 OF THE NW 1/4 OF THE N W 1/4 OF SE C 15-39-13 REC DATE 01/11/1886 Boc No: 00912970 ST-TN-RG 15-39-13 LOT 0000108 Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-15-109-008-0000 Volume: 000561 Address(es) of premises: 4639 W.Adams Street, Chicago , I1.60644-4632 Address(es) of premises: 4639 W.Adams Street, Chicago , I1.60644-4632 That on October 5th , 19 96 , said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant	That on October 5th , 19 96	, the owner owned the following described land in
Sub-Division Name: CUMMINGS SUB E1/2 NW1/4 E A CUMMINGS SUB OF THE E 1/2 OF THE NW 1/4 OF THE N W 1/4 OF SE C 15-39-13 REC DATE 01/11/1886 Boc No : 00912970 ST-TN-RG 15-39-13 LOT 0000108 Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-15-109-008-0000 Yolume: 000561 Address(es) of premises: 4639 W.Adams Street.Chicago .Il.60644-4632 Address(es) of premises: 4639 W.Adams Street.Chicago .Il.60644-4632 Onad John Kudela d/b/a John K Carpenter Service.Ltd. was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof. That on October 5th		<u> </u>
E A CUMMINGS SUB OF THE E 1/2 OF THE NW 1/4 OF THE N W 1/4 OF SE C 15-39-13 REC DATE 01/11/1886 Boc No 1 00912970 ST-TN-RG 15-39-13 LOT 0000108 Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-15-109-008-0000 Volume 1 000561 Address(es) of premises: 4639 W.Adams Street, Chicago . II.60644-4632 and John Kudela d/b/a John K Carpenter Service, Ltd. was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof. That on October 5th 19 96 said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant	Sub-Division Name : CUMMINGS SUB E1/2 NW1/4	
C 15-39-13 REC DATE 01/11/1886 Boc No : 00912970 ST-TN-RG 15-39-13 LOT 0000108 Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-15-109-008-0000 Volume : 000561 Address(es) of premises: 4639 W.Adams Street.Chicago .II.60644-4632 and John Kudela d/b/a John K Carpenter Service.Ltd. was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof. That on October 5th	E A CUMMINGS SUB OF THE E 1/2 OF THE NW 1/4	of the N w 1/4 cr se
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-15-109-008-0000 Volume 1 000561 Address(es) of premises: 4639 W.Adams Street.Chicago .II.60644-4632 and John Kudela d/b/a John K Carpenter Service, Ltd. was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof. That on October 5th 19 96 , said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant	C 15-39-13 REC DATE 01/11/1886 Boc No 1 0091	2970
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-15-109-008-0000 Volume 000561 Address(es) of premises: 4639 W.Adams Street.Chicago .II.60644-4632 and John Kudela d/b/a John K Carpenter Service.Ltd. was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof. That on October 5th, 19 96, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant	ST-TN-RG 15-39-13 LOT 0000108	
Permanent Real fistate Index Number(s): 16-15-109-008-0000 Volume 1 000561 Address(es) of premises: 4639 W.Adams Street.Chicago .II.60644-4632 and John Kudela d/b/a John K Carpenter Service.Ltd. was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof. That on October 5th, 19 96, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant		R
Address(es) of premises: 4639 W.Adams Street, Chicago .II.60644-4632 and John Kudela d/b/a John K Carpenter Service, Ltd. was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof. That on October 5th, 19 96, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant	Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-15-109-008-0000	Yolume 000561 C.3
was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof. That on October 5th, 1996, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant		
was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof. That on October 5th, 19, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant		
That on October 5th , 19 96 , said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant		
		, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant

No. 370-REC

ئىسى جىنى د			 		
for and in	said improvement, and that on _	October 7	. 19_	96 , the clain	nant completed
thereunder	(2) all required by	said contract	t to be done at	a value of \$	600.00
		·			
					
			·		
That	at the special-instance and requ	est of said owner the cl	aimant-fornished-extra-and	l additional materials at	and extra and
dditional l	aber-on sell-premises of the valu	10 of \$	·	and-com	oleted-same on
	t dell our year dire soul any own for The part fire type that with part fire		(3)		
That	said owner, or the age it, architect	or superintendent of ow	ner (a) cannot, upon reason	able diligence, be found	in said County,
	not reside in said County (4)	ŕ	•		
•	said contractor is entitled to real	its on account thereof as	follows nothing t	as paid to da	te
,	and animitator to allimon to take		TORONO TORONO		
·			·		
nuina dus	, unpaid and owing to the claima	nt ofter allowing all area	tite the com of \$ 600	00 Jair hundre	ed dollar
aving due	, unpaid and owing to the eland	int, after andwins, ar-cree	nts, the sain of <u>\$ 550.</u>	Dollars, for which	
	r said contract against said contra	Zbi	gniew Lapuszyns	ki d/b/a Zygi	Construc
•			lame of sole ownership,		rship)
		B	Zbigniew Lapus	wynk	
his docum	ent was prepared by Richard	i <u>Walecki,4937</u> and Address)	W.Belle Plaine	.Chiezeo, Il.60	1641
	·	·		175.	
fail to:	Zbigniew Lapuszynsk	ti ,1222 N.Woo	d Street	C	
_	(Name and Address)	_		C	
010540	Chicago 🤻	ann de	Illinois	606222	
(i)	(City)	10/4	7 (State)	(Zip Code)	
ψĬ	· •	Tivn	(#	
	's Office Box No.				
\ 6 3	an also also also and a				
	at the claimant was to do. ired by said contract to be done;	" or, "delivery of materi:	als to the value of \$		o the value of
\$," etc.	•			
F	fill out, if no extras strike out. t clause (a) or (b).	· 🐧			
	A TOTAL TO SEA				 1 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says that		
ne claimant; mat he has read the foregoing notice and contained are true.	ciaim for he	in and knows the contents thereof; and that all the statements them Lynn Lognery & C.
Subscribed and swc.n to before me this	6th	duy of January . 19 97
Or Or		
	004	Notary Alibi betriewicz OFFICIAL MY COMMISSION EXPIRES GEAL October 23, 1997
		OUNTY.
		T'S OFFICE

02557640

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office